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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State 282  273  295       850  -14 
3  3  2   North Alabama 290  296  302       888  +24 
2  2  3   Ole Miss 288  297  306       891  +27 
5  5  T4   Indiana 296  297  302       895  +31 
4  4  T4   Troy 294  297  304       895  +31 
7  6  6   Arkansas State 300  294  310       904  +40 

15  10  T7   VCU  312  290  305       907  +43 
8  8  T7   Florida Atlantic 301  299  307       907  +43 

11  9  9   Lipscomb 304  297  307       908  +44 
6  T11  T10   Boston College 297  306  307       910  +46 

13  13  T10   Lamar University 308  297  305       910  +46 
9  7  12   Southern Illinois 302  297  314       913  +49 

12  14  13   Jacksonville 306  300  308       914  +50 
10  T11  14   UAB 303  300  314       917  +53 
14  15  15   Florida Gulf Coast U 309  302  313       924  +60 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Gray Albright *  Florida State  69   68  69       206  -10   
3 T2   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  69   69  73       211  -5   
1 T2   Luke Clanton  Florida State  69   67  75       211  -5   
4 4   Hugo Townsend  Ole Miss  68   72  73       213  -3   

T8 5   Brett Roberts  Florida State  74   69  72       215  -1   
T5 T6   Drew Salyers  Indiana  70   71  75       216  E   
T5 T6   Jack Bigham  Florida State  73   68  75       216  E   
T8 8   Cole Anderson  Florida State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T5 9   Andre Jacobs  North Alabama  71   70  78       219  +3   
T10 10   Francois Jacobs  North Alabama  70   74  76       220  +4   
T12 T11   Jake Springer  Troy  75   71  75       221  +5   
T12 T11   Gregor McKenzie  Lipscomb  73   73  75       221  +5   
T12 13   C.J. Easley *  Ole Miss  75   71  76       222  +6   
T35 T14   Brantley Scott  Troy  75   75  73       223  +7   
T35 T14   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  74   76  73       223  +7   
T12 T14   Will McFadden  Troy  72   74  77       223  +7   
T26 T14   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  71   78  74       223  +7   
T26 T18   Mitch Davis  Indiana  74   75  75       224  +8   
T10 T18   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  75   69  80       224  +8   
T18 T18   Cameron Harlock  Boston College  75   73  76       224  +8   
T46 T18   Jayce Hargrove  VCU  81   71  72       224  +8   
T18 T22   Ugo Malcor  VCU  75   73  77       225  +9   
T18 T22   Braden Hoisington  Southern Illinois  73   75  77       225  +9   
T51 T22   Joseph Sullivan  Jacksonville  77   76  72       225  +9   
T35 T22   Alex Maguire  Florida Atlantic  78   72  75       225  +9   
T18 T22   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  72   76  77       225  +9   
T35 T27   Muzzy Donohue  Boston College  73   77  76       226  +10   
T26 T27   Michael Mays *  Florida State  75   74  77       226  +10   
17 T27   Jason Hong  Lipscomb  78   69  79       226  +10   

T57 T27   Carter Goodwin  North Alabama  76   78  72       226  +10   
T18 T27   Thomas Hursey  Indiana  74   74  78       226  +10   
T26 T32   Patton Samuels  Ole Miss  73   76  78       227  +11   
T35 T32   Patrick McCann *  Florida State  72   78  77       227  +11   
T12 T32   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  73   73  81       227  +11   
T46 T35   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  78   74  76       228  +12   
T35 T35   Justin Wingerter  Southern Illinois  77   73  78       228  +12   
T35 T35   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  74   76  78       228  +12   
T18 T35   Hugo Archer  Southern Illinois  74   74  80       228  +12   
T26 T35   Clemente Silva  VCU  78   71  79       228  +12   
T18 T40   Tomas Hjalsted  Jacksonville  73   75  81       229  +13   
T35 T40   Daniel Montalvo  Jacksonville  76   74  79       229  +13   
T43 T40   Paul Bruce  UAB  79   72  78       229  +13   
T43 T40   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  75   76  78       229  +13   
T57 T40   Nick Cummings  Boston College  76   78  75       229  +13   

T51 T40   Ethan Hagood  UAB  76   77  76       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T46   Alfie Fox  UAB  76   76  78       230  +14   
T26 T46   Harry Reynolds *  Indiana  72   77  81       230  +14   
T51 T46   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  75   78  77       230  +14   
T51 T46   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  78   75  77       230  +14   
T57 T46   Jon Hopkins  Florida Gulf Coast U  79   75  76       230  +14   
T18 T46   Pierre Viallaneix  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   72  82       230  +14   
T57 T46   Henry Frizzell  North Alabama  73   81  76       230  +14   
T26 T53   Cole Imig  UAB  74   75  82       231  +15   
T43 T53   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  72   79  80       231  +15   
T64 T53   Austin Aliff  Lipscomb  78   77  76       231  +15   
T69 T56   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  79   78  75       232  +16   
T46 T56   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  73   79  80       232  +16   
T64 T56   Noah Gillard  Indiana  78   77  77       232  +16   
T26 T56   Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State  74   75  83       232  +16   
T51 T60   Tom Cleaton  Southern Illinois  78   75  80       233  +17   
T66 T60   Brett Schell  Ole Miss  80   76  77       233  +17   
T75 T62   Eric Berggren  Indiana  78   81  75       234  +18   
T46 T62   Jack Wehle  Florida Atlantic  75   77  82       234  +18   
T69 T62   Mattias Varjun  VCU  78   79  77       234  +18   
T69 T65   Jack Maxey *  Arkansas State  78   79  78       235  +19   
T57 T65   Niko Nebout  North Alabama  80   74  81       235  +19   
T26 T65   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  77   72  86       235  +19   
T57 T65   Felix Krammer  Arkansas State  77   77  81       235  +19   
T75 T65   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  84   75  76       235  +19   
T69 T70   Andrew Thornton  Southern Illinois  78   79  79       236  +20   
T57 T70   Guillermo Estivill  Lamar University  84   70  82       236  +20   
T66 T70   Will Holan  Lipscomb  78   78  80       236  +20   
T51 73   Sam Baker  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   77  84       237  +21   
T75 T74   Will Simpson  Troy  82   77  79       238  +22   
81 T74   Jacob Lindh  Lamar University  83   82  73       238  +22   
80 T76   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  80   83  76       239  +23   

T75 T76   Thomas Salanito  Florida Gulf Coast U  78   81  80       239  +23   
T69 78   George Saunders  VCU  82   75  83       240  +24   
T69 79   John Bruce  UAB  77   80  86       243  +27   
T66 80   Mac Bredahl  Boston College  78   78  89       245  +29   
79 81   Jack Neill  Jacksonville  80   82  88       250  +34   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 282 273 295 850

T2 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 69 69 73 211

T2 Luke Clanton (5) 69 67 75 211

5 Brett Roberts (3) 74 69 72 215

T6 Jack Bigham (4) 73 68 75 216

8 Cole Anderson (2) 71 72 75 218

2 North Alabama 290 296 302 888

9 Andre Jacobs (1) 71 70 78 219

10 Francois Jacobs (2) 70 74 76 220

T27 Carter Goodwin (3) 76 78 72 226

T46 Henry Frizzell (4) 73 81 76 230

T65 Niko Nebout (5) 80 74 81 235

3 Ole Miss 288 297 306 891

4 Hugo Townsend (4) 68 72 73 213

T32 Sarut Vongchaisit (3) 73 73 81 227

T32 Patton Samuels (5) 73 76 78 227

T35 Cameron Tankersley (2) 74 76 78 228

T60 Brett Schell (1) 80 76 77 233

T4 Indiana 296 297 302 895

T6 Drew Salyers (1) 70 71 75 216

T18 Mitch Davis (2) 74 75 75 224

T27 Thomas Hursey (4) 74 74 78 226

T56 Noah Gillard (3) 78 77 77 232

T62 Eric Berggren (5) 78 81 75 234

T4 Troy 294 297 304 895

T11 Jake Springer (3) 75 71 75 221

T14 Brantley Scott (1) 75 75 73 223

T14 Will McFadden (4) 72 74 77 223

T53 Nicklas Borrmann (2) 72 79 80 231

T74 Will Simpson (5) 82 77 79 238

6 Arkansas State 300 294 310 904

T14 Luka Naglic (1) 74 76 73 223

T18 Devyn Pappas (5) 75 69 80 224

T35 Jack Madden (2) 78 74 76 228

T56 Thomas Schmidt (3) 74 75 83 232

T65 Felix Krammer (4) 77 77 81 235

T7 VCU 312 290 305 907

T18 Jayce Hargrove (3) 81 71 72 224

T22 Ugo Malcor (1) 75 73 77 225

T35 Clemente Silva (4) 78 71 79 228

T62 Mattias Varjun (2) 78 79 77 234

78 George Saunders (5) 82 75 83 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Florida Atlantic 301 299 307 907

T14 Max Sturdza (1) 71 78 74 223

T22 Alex Maguire (2) 78 72 75 225

T62 Jack Wehle (3) 75 77 82 234

T65 Juan Delgado (5) 77 72 86 235

T76 Jake Hibbert (4) 80 83 76 239

9 Lipscomb 304 297 307 908

T11 Gregor McKenzie (3) 73 73 75 221

T27 Jason Hong (1) 78 69 79 226

T46 Ford Goldasich (2) 75 78 77 230

T53 Austin Aliff (5) 78 77 76 231

T70 Will Holan (4) 78 78 80 236

T10 Boston College 297 306 307 910

T18 Cameron Harlock (1) 75 73 76 224

T27 Muzzy Donohue (5) 73 77 76 226

T40 Nick Cummings (2) 76 78 75 229

T56 Benjamin Hong (4) 73 79 80 232

80 Mac Bredahl (3) 78 78 89 245

T10 Lamar University 308 297 305 910

T22 Hugo Hellman (1) 72 76 77 225

T40 Carl Hardin (2) 75 76 78 229

T46 Pedro Marin (4) 78 75 77 230

T70 Guillermo Estivill (5) 84 70 82 236

T74 Jacob Lindh (3) 83 82 73 238

12 Southern Illinois 302 297 314 913

T22 Braden Hoisington (4) 73 75 77 225

T35 Hugo Archer (1) 74 74 80 228

T35 Justin Wingerter (5) 77 73 78 228

T60 Tom Cleaton (2) 78 75 80 233

T70 Andrew Thornton (3) 78 79 79 236

13 Jacksonville 306 300 308 914

T22 Joseph Sullivan (4) 77 76 72 225

T40 Daniel Montalvo (2) 76 74 79 229

T40 Tomas Hjalsted (5) 73 75 81 229

T65 Alexandre Vandermoten (1) 84 75 76 235

81 Jack Neill (3) 80 82 88 250

14 UAB 303 300 314 917

T40 Paul Bruce (1) 79 72 78 229

T40 Ethan Hagood (4) 76 77 76 229

T46 Alfie Fox (2) 76 76 78 230

T53 Cole Imig (3) 74 75 82 231

79 John Bruce (5) 77 80 86 243

15 Florida Gulf Coast U 309 302 313 924

T46 Pierre Viallaneix (1) 76 72 82 230

T46 Jon Hopkins (3) 79 75 76 230

T56 Austin Cherichella (2) 79 78 75 232

73 Sam Baker (4) 76 77 84 237

T76 Thomas Salanito (5) 78 81 80 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Gray Albright (Florida State) 69 68 69 206

13 C.J. Easley (Ole Miss) 75 71 76 222

T27 Michael Mays (Florida State) 75 74 77 226

T32 Patrick McCann (Florida State) 72 78 77 227

T46 Harry Reynolds (Indiana) 72 77 81 230

T65 Jack Maxey (Arkansas State) 78 79 78 235
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